Position

District Attorney

Chief Investigator

Deputy District Attorney Il
Administrative Service Officer
Legal Secretary llI

Legal Secretary llI

Legal Secretary llI

Public Service Employee VI

Other Positions Held County

Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Department

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

Total Wages

$131,813
$107,448
$75,699
$67,775
$56,908
$54,194
$38,304
$29,016

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,381
$38,289
$19,573
$24,353
$12,713
$17,138
$11,258

$0



