Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney		Glenn County	District Attorney	\$131,813	\$21,381
Chief Investigator		Glenn County	District Attorney	\$107,448	\$38,289
Deputy District Attorney III		Glenn County	District Attorney	\$75,699	\$19,573
Administrative Service Officer		Glenn County	District Attorney	\$67,775	\$24,353
Legal Secretary III		Glenn County	District Attorney	\$56,908	\$12,713
Legal Secretary III		Glenn County	District Attorney	\$54,194	\$17,138
Legal Secretary III		Glenn County	District Attorney	\$38,304	\$11,258
Public Service Employee VI		Glenn County	District Attorney	\$29,016	\$0